KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

41 04 180

Grip Pliers

General
Article No.
EAN

Pliers
Weight
Dimensions
Reach
RohS

Technical details
Clamping width round
Clamping width square
Clamping width hexagon

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

Spare Parts
4109 01

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Hold round, profile and flat material securely
e Heavy duty model
o With adjustment screw and release lever
e One-hand operation
e High clamping pressure due to toggle lever action
e Jaws for round workpieces, with wire cutter
e Pliers body: rolled steel, high-strength
e Gripping jaws: chrome vanadium electric steel, forged

4104 180

4003773002741

galvanized

363 g

180 x 55 x 11 mm

no

no

30 mm

20 mm

30 mm

21040301

EC002148

EC002148

AAC427c004

27112115

Extension spring for 41 and 42,
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